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195E OFF-IND PK

Based on actual count  2006  3270 0.03 0.00  0.03 State hwy

195W OFF-IND PK

Based on actual count  2006  1010 0.03 0.00  0.03 State hwy

ABBY LN

Based on actual count  2006  40 0.07 0.00  0.07 Townway

ACADEMY AV

Based on actual count  2006  179 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  179 0.05 0.05  0.10 Townway

ADA AV

Based on actual count  2006  139 0.11 0.00  0.11 Townway

ALLISON DR

Based on actual count  2006  40 0.11 0.00  0.11 Townway

ANDERSON LN

Based on actual count  2006  20 0.04 0.00  0.04 Townway

APPLEWOOD DR

Based on actual count  2006  279 0.09 0.00  0.09 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  50 0.03 0.09  0.12 Townway

ASHWOOD DR

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.14 0.00  0.14 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.02 0.14  0.16 Townway

ASPEN DR

Based on actual count  2006  329 0.14 0.00  0.14 Private

ATLANTIC WY

Based on actual count  2006  40 0.08 0.00  0.08 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  40 0.03 0.08  0.11 Townway

BARTLETT ST

Based on actual count  2006  219 0.02 0.00  0.02 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.03 0.02  0.05 Townway

BAY AV

Based on actual count  2006  159 0.09 0.36  0.45 Townway

BAY VIEW RD

Based on actual count  2006  120 0.07 0.63  0.70 Townway

BAYBERRY LN

Based on actual count  2006  50 0.06 0.00  0.06 Townway

BAYVIEW RD

Actual count  2006  1683 0.13 0.00  0.13 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1574 0.10 0.13  0.23 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1554 0.01 0.23  0.24 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1394 0.12 0.24  0.36 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1345 0.17 0.36  0.53 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1733 0.07 0.53  0.60 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1733 0.03 0.60  0.63 State aid
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BAYVIEW TERR

Based on actual count  2006  279 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  189 0.09 0.05  0.14 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  60 0.08 0.14  0.22 Townway

BEACH AV

Based on actual count  2006  129 0.02 0.00  0.02 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.04 0.02  0.06 Townway

BEACH ST

Based on actual count  2006  10478 0.02 38.40  38.42 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10478 0.02 38.42  38.44 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10478 0.02 38.44  38.46 State aid

Actual count  2006  9213 0.06 38.46  38.52 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  9900 0.17 38.52  38.69 State aid

Actual count  2006  9153 0.04 38.69  38.73 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  11215 0.03 38.73  38.76 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  11085 0.05 38.76  38.81 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10966 0.03 38.81  38.84 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10966 0.01 38.84  38.85 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10966 0.02 38.85  38.87 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10966 0.01 38.87  38.88 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10807 0.01 38.88  38.89 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10807 0.01 38.89  38.90 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10807 0.01 38.90  38.91 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10807 0.04 38.91  38.95 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10807 0.01 38.95  38.96 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10747 0.01 38.96  38.97 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10657 0.01 38.97  38.98 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10607 0.04 38.98  39.02 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10498 0.03 39.02  39.05 State aid

Actual count  2006  10089 0.16 39.05  39.21 State aid

Actual count  2006  10089 0.02 39.21  39.23 State aid

Actual count  2006  10089 0.04 39.23  39.27 State aid

Actual count  2006  10089 0.01 39.27  39.28 State aid

BEACON AV

Based on actual count  2006  319 0.13 0.00  0.13 Townway

BERRY RD

Based on actual count  2006  518 0.72 0.00  0.72 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  60 0.13 0.72  0.85 Townway

BIRCH HILL LN

Based on actual count  2006  179 0.07 0.00  0.07 Townway

BIRCH ST

Based on actual count  2006  60 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

BIRCHCROFT LN

Based on actual count  2006  30 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

BLACKBERRY LN

Based on actual count  2006  129 0.08 0.00  0.08 Townway

BLUEBERRY AV

Based on actual count  2006  50 0.08 0.00  0.08 Townway
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BLUEWAVE LN

 0  0 0.09 0.00  0.09 Townway

 0  0 0.07 0.09  0.16 Townway

BOBBY AV

Based on actual count  2006  35 0.08 0.00  0.08 Townway

BONYTHON AV

Based on actual count  2006  179 0.16 0.00  0.16 Townway

BOOM RD

Based on actual count  2006  1464 0.26 0.00  0.26 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1464 0.06 0.26  0.32 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1464 0.02 0.32  0.34 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1464 0.02 0.34  0.36 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1464 0.01 0.36  0.37 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1464 0.45 0.37  0.82 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1464 0.01 0.82  0.83 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1594 0.01 0.83  0.84 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2052 0.17 0.84  1.01 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  458 0.15 1.63  1.78 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  458 0.56 1.78  2.34 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  309 0.28 2.34  2.62 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  249 0.63 2.62  3.25 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  508 2.23 3.25  5.48 Townway

Actual count  2006  1125 0.03 5.48  5.51 Townway

Actual count  2006  1125 0.02 5.51  5.53 Townway

BOOTHBY LN

Based on actual count  2006  120 0.22 0.00  0.22 Townway

BOOTHBY RD

Based on actual count  2006  319 0.04 0.00  0.04 Townway

BOOTHBY RD EXT

Based on actual count  2006  25 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway
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BRADLEY ST

Actual count  2006  4811 0.03 5.04  5.07 State aid

Actual count  2006  4811 0.10 5.07  5.17 State aid

Actual count  2006  4811 0.05 5.17  5.22 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4671 0.02 5.22  5.24 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4333 0.02 5.24  5.26 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4681 0.02 5.26  5.28 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4681 0.05 5.28  5.33 State aid

Actual count  2006  4940 0.07 5.33  5.40 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4870 0.01 5.40  5.41 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  9661 0.03 5.41  5.44 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5578 0.04 5.44  5.48 State aid

Actual count  2006  6524 0.10 5.48  5.58 State aid

Actual count  2006  5617 0.27 5.58  5.85 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5677 0.01 5.85  5.86 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5209 0.04 5.86  5.90 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4781 0.07 5.90  5.97 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4781 0.10 5.97  6.07 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4621 0.07 6.07  6.14 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4472 0.06 6.14  6.20 State aid

Actual count  2006  4313 0.02 6.20  6.22 State aid

Actual count  2006  4313 0.04 6.22  6.26 State aid

Actual count  2006  5707 0.10 6.26  6.36 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5707 0.01 6.36  6.37 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5707 0.01 6.37  6.38 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5707 0.05 6.38  6.43 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5647 0.02 6.43  6.45 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5647 0.02 6.45  6.47 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5647 0.11 6.47  6.58 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5647 0.01 6.58  6.59 State aid

BRENDA CIR

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.10 0.00  0.10 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.05 0.10  0.15 Townway

BRENTWOOD CIR

Based on actual count  2006  169 0.17 0.00  0.17 Townway

BRUNO CIR

 0  0 0.06 0.00  0.06 Townway

 0  0 0.03 0.06  0.09 Townway

 0  0 0.07 0.09  0.16 Townway

BUCKTHORN CIR

 0  0 0.04 0.00  0.04 Townway

 0  0 0.21 0.04  0.25 Townway

BURNHAM RD

Based on actual count  2006  847 0.21 1.77  1.98 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1076 0.30 1.98  2.28 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  986 0.30 2.28  2.58 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  986 0.08 2.58  2.66 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1225 0.01 2.66  2.67 Townway
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BUXTON RD

Based on actual count  2006  10321 0.01 1.72  1.73 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10321 0.03 1.73  1.76 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10321 0.14 1.76  1.90 State aid

Actual count  2006  12888 0.08 1.90  1.98 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  7608 0.01 1.98  1.99 State aid

Actual count  2006  8346 0.10 1.99  2.09 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  7689 0.03 2.09  2.12 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  7669 0.05 2.12  2.17 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  7669 0.02 2.17  2.19 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  7669 0.01 2.19  2.20 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  7669 0.10 2.20  2.30 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  7669 0.03 2.30  2.33 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  7669 0.01 2.33  2.34 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  7669 0.33 2.34  2.67 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  7460 0.01 2.67  2.68 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  7460 0.02 2.68  2.70 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  7460 0.20 2.70  2.90 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  7350 0.01 2.90  2.91 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  7350 0.03 2.91  2.94 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  7350 0.06 2.94  3.00 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  7161 0.06 3.00  3.06 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  7012 0.13 3.06  3.19 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  6852 0.16 3.19  3.35 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  6852 0.04 3.35  3.39 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  6852 0.09 3.39  3.48 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  6852 0.01 3.48  3.49 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  6852 0.10 3.49  3.59 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  6643 0.14 3.59  3.73 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4631 0.07 3.73  3.80 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4631 0.04 3.80  3.84 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4631 0.26 3.84  4.10 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4482 0.08 4.10  4.18 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4412 0.02 4.18  4.20 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4412 0.04 4.20  4.24 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4412 0.26 4.24  4.50 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4412 0.10 4.50  4.60 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4412 0.03 4.60  4.63 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4412 0.01 4.63  4.64 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4412 0.02 4.64  4.66 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4940 0.17 4.66  4.83 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4940 0.04 4.83  4.87 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4402 0.42 4.87  5.29 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4582 0.14 5.29  5.43 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4582 0.04 5.43  5.47 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4582 0.07 5.47  5.54 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4582 0.04 5.54  5.58 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4582 0.05 5.58  5.63 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4422 0.37 5.63  6.00 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4303 0.02 6.00  6.02 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4303 0.04 6.02  6.06 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4303 0.44 6.06  6.50 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4303 0.01 6.50  6.51 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4303 0.10 6.51  6.61 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4303 0.01 6.61  6.62 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  3189 0.01 6.62  6.63 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  3606 0.02 6.63  6.65 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  3606 0.11 6.65  6.76 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  3606 0.14 6.76  6.90 State aid
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CALEF ST

Based on actual count  2006  289 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

CAMP ELLIS AV

Based on actual count  2006  219 0.08 0.17  0.25 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  219 0.03 0.25  0.28 Townway

Actual count  2006  2052 0.06 0.28  0.34 Townway

CANTARA AV

Based on actual count  2006  239 0.16 0.00  0.16 Townway

CARTIER CIR

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.04 0.00  0.04 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  40 0.07 0.04  0.11 Townway

CARYN DR

Based on actual count  2006  139 0.14 0.00  0.14 Townway

CASCADE RD

Based on actual count  2006  5777 0.13 2.15  2.28 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5777 0.05 2.28  2.33 State aid

Actual count  2006  5916 0.02 2.33  2.35 State aid

Actual count  2006  5916 0.20 2.35  2.55 State aid

Actual count  2006  5916 0.04 2.55  2.59 State aid

Actual count  2006  5916 0.17 2.59  2.76 State aid

Actual count  2006  5916 0.02 2.76  2.78 State aid

Actual count  2006  5916 0.03 2.78  2.81 State aid

CENTRAL ST 1

Based on actual count  2006  249 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  139 0.06 0.05  0.11 Townway

CENTRAL ST 2

Based on actual count  2006  249 0.06 0.00  0.06 Townway

CHARLEE RD

Based on actual count  2006  149 0.08 0.04  0.12 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  90 0.04 0.12  0.16 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  20 0.03 0.16  0.19 Townway

CHARLES ST

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.07 0.00  0.07 Townway

CHASES LN

Based on actual count  2006  60 0.10 0.00  0.10 Townway

CHELSEA CIR

Based on actual count  2006  50 0.03 0.00  0.03 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  30 0.06 0.03  0.09 Townway

CHERRYFIELD AV

Based on actual count  2006  359 0.12 0.00  0.12 Townway

CHRISTOPHER TERR

Based on actual count  2006  139 0.08 0.00  0.08 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  139 0.01 0.08  0.09 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  139 0.06 0.09  0.15 Townway

CITY RETREAT DR

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.09 0.00  0.09 Townway
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CLARK ST

Based on actual count  2006  169 0.09 0.00  0.09 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  169 0.04 0.09  0.13 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  229 0.02 0.13  0.15 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  229 0.09 0.15  0.24 Townway

CLEVELAND ST

Based on actual count  2006  319 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  319 0.22 0.05  0.27 Townway

CLOVERDALE LN

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.34 0.00  0.34 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  60 0.25 0.34  0.59 Townway

COLONIAL DR

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.12 0.00  0.12 Townway

COMMON ST

Actual count  2006  4602 0.04 0.00  0.04 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2928 0.06 0.04  0.10 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  3078 0.01 0.10  0.11 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2988 0.01 0.11  0.12 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2151 0.05 0.12  0.17 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2151 0.03 0.17  0.20 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2151 0.01 0.20  0.21 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2012 0.05 0.21  0.26 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2012 0.02 0.26  0.28 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1932 0.03 0.28  0.31 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1912 0.03 0.31  0.34 Townway

COOLIDGE AV

Based on actual count  2006  249 0.17 0.00  0.17 Townway

CORI DR

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.14 0.00  0.14 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  30 0.06 0.14  0.20 Townway

COTTAGE AV

Based on actual count  2006  60 0.03 0.00  0.03 Townway

COUNTRY WOODS

Based on actual count  2006  219 0.07 0.00  0.07 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  110 0.23 0.07  0.30 Townway

COURTLYNN CIR

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.14 0.00  0.14 Townway

COVE AV

Based on actual count  2006  139 0.03 0.00  0.03 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  50 0.03 0.03  0.06 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  219 0.02 0.06  0.08 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  50 0.05 0.08  0.13 Townway

CROSS ST

Based on actual count  2006  349 0.09 0.00  0.09 Townway

CUMBERLAND AV

Based on actual count  2006  837 0.26 0.00  0.26 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  428 0.34 0.26  0.60 Townway
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CURTIS AV

Based on actual count  2006  139 0.06 0.00  0.06 Townway

CUT TO MAIN ST

Based on actual count  2006  5837 0.03 0.00  0.03 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  5837 0.03 0.00  0.03 State hwy

CUTTS AV

Based on actual count  2006  418 0.13 0.00  0.13 Townway

DEERING AV

Based on actual count  2006  199 0.08 0.00  0.08 Townway

DIXIE AV

Based on actual count  2006  40 0.08 0.00  0.08 Townway

DOUGLAS AV

Based on actual count  2006  309 0.15 0.00  0.15 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  229 0.10 0.15  0.25 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  229 0.03 0.25  0.28 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.10 0.28  0.38 Townway

DUNE AV

Based on actual count  2006  249 0.09 0.00  0.09 Townway

DYER ST

Based on actual count  2006  199 0.19 0.00  0.19 Townway

EAGLE AV

Based on actual count  2006  289 0.11 0.00  0.11 Townway

EASTERN AV

Based on actual count  2006  50 0.03 0.00  0.03 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  120 0.03 0.03  0.06 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  219 0.03 0.06  0.09 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  279 0.02 0.09  0.11 Townway

EDGEWATER LN

Based on actual count  2006  70 0.16 0.00  0.16 Townway
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ELM ST

Based on actual count  2006  5837 0.01 4.35  4.36 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  5837 0.01 4.36  4.37 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  5837 0.01 4.37  4.38 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  11673 0.01 4.38  4.39 State hwy

Actual count  2006  15936 0.01 34.45  34.46 State hwy

Actual count  2006  15936 0.01 34.46  34.47 State hwy

Actual count  2006  15936 0.01 34.47  34.48 State hwy

Actual count  2006  15936 0.02 34.48  34.50 State hwy

Actual count  2006  15936 0.01 34.50  34.51 State hwy

Actual count  2006  13177 0.01 34.51  34.52 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  13197 0.05 34.52  34.57 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  13376 0.02 34.57  34.59 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  13496 0.05 34.59  34.64 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  13974 0.01 34.64  34.65 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  13974 0.01 34.65  34.66 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  13974 0.01 34.66  34.67 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  13974 0.01 34.67  34.68 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  15408 0.01 34.68  34.69 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  11454 0.02 34.69  34.71 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  11454 0.01 34.71  34.72 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  11185 0.07 34.72  34.79 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  11056 0.03 34.79  34.82 State hwy

Actual count  2006  10996 0.02 34.82  34.84 State hwy

Actual count  2006  10996 0.02 34.84  34.86 State hwy

Actual count  2006  10996 0.01 34.86  34.87 State hwy

Actual count  2006  10996 0.02 34.87  34.89 State hwy

Actual count  2006  10996 0.01 34.89  34.90 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  11673 0.01 34.90  34.91 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  5837 0.01 34.91  34.92 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  5837 0.01 34.92  34.93 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  5837 0.01 34.93  34.94 State hwy

ELMWOOD DR

Based on actual count  2006  219 0.35 0.00  0.35 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  25 0.02 0.35  0.37 Townway

EMERSON AV

Based on actual count  2006  85 0.07 0.00  0.07 Townway

ENT SHOP/SAVE

Based on actual count  2006  3486 0.01 0.00  0.01 Private

EVERGREEN DR

 0  0 0.09 0.00  0.09 Townway

 0  0 0.05 0.09  0.14 Townway

FAIRFIELD ST

Based on actual count  2006  3406 0.13 0.00  0.13 Townway

FAIRHAVEN AV

Based on actual count  2006  299 0.12 0.00  0.12 Townway

FAIRVIEW CIR

Based on actual count  2006  209 0.06 0.00  0.06 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.13 0.06  0.19 Townway

Page 9 of 404/29/2008 MDOT Traffic Count Report



Average Annual Daily 

Traffic Count Type

Factored Average Annual 

Daily Traffic Count Year

Factored Average 

Annual Daily Traffic 

Segment 

Length

Beginning 

Mile Point

Ending 

Mile Point Juristiction

FAP 91

Based on actual count  2006  5388 0.04 0.00  0.04 State hwy

Actual count  2006  4260 0.30 0.04  0.34 State hwy

Actual count  2006  4260 0.14 0.34  0.48 State hwy

Actual count  2006  4260 0.10 0.48  0.58 State hwy

Actual count  2006  4260 0.30 0.58  0.88 State hwy

FAP 9-1 SPUR NB

Actual count  2006  5640 0.01 2.30  2.31 State hwy

Actual count  2006  5640 0.09 2.31  2.40 State hwy

Actual count  2006  5640 0.02 2.40  2.42 State hwy

Actual count  2006  5640 0.04 2.42  2.46 State hwy

Actual count  2006  5640 0.10 2.46  2.56 State hwy

Actual count  2006  5640 0.14 2.56  2.70 State hwy

Actual count  2006  5640 0.01 2.70  2.71 State hwy

Actual count  2006  5640 0.09 2.71  2.80 State hwy

Actual count  2006  5640 0.02 2.80  2.82 State hwy

Actual count  2006  5640 0.02 2.82  2.84 State hwy

Actual count  2006  5640 0.14 2.84  2.98 State hwy

Actual count  2006  4320 0.14 2.98  3.12 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  7341 0.04 3.12  3.16 State hwy

FERRY LN

Based on actual count  2006  110 0.19 0.00  0.19 Townway

FERRY PARK AV

Based on actual count  2006  319 0.04 0.31  0.35 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  319 0.09 0.35  0.44 Townway
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FERRY RD

Based on actual count  2006  6454 0.17 39.28  39.45 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  6454 0.01 39.45  39.46 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  6454 0.01 39.46  39.47 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  6454 0.01 39.47  39.48 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  6454 0.03 39.48  39.51 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  6454 0.01 39.51  39.52 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  6076 0.23 39.52  39.75 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5946 0.02 39.75  39.77 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5727 0.02 39.77  39.79 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5677 0.19 39.79  39.98 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5568 0.01 39.98  39.99 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5568 0.01 39.99  40.00 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5568 0.03 40.00  40.03 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5428 0.08 40.03  40.11 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5428 0.02 40.11  40.13 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5428 0.04 40.13  40.17 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5428 0.24 40.17  40.41 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5119 0.06 40.41  40.47 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5119 0.01 40.47  40.48 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5119 0.05 40.48  40.53 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5020 0.03 40.53  40.56 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4950 0.05 40.56  40.61 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4950 0.02 40.61  40.63 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4950 0.04 40.63  40.67 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4950 0.02 40.67  40.69 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4791 0.02 40.69  40.71 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4631 0.06 40.71  40.77 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4532 0.10 40.77  40.87 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  3964 0.02 40.87  40.89 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  3964 0.02 40.89  40.91 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  3964 0.04 40.91  40.95 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  3964 0.01 40.95  40.96 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  3835 0.12 40.96  41.08 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  3765 0.13 41.08  41.21 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  3765 0.02 41.21  41.23 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  3765 0.02 41.23  41.25 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  3765 0.02 41.25  41.27 State aid

Actual count  2006  2082 0.04 41.27  41.31 State aid

Actual count  2006  2082 0.07 41.31  41.38 State aid

FIDES DR

Based on actual count  2006  25 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.07 0.00  0.07 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  30 0.06 0.05  0.11 Townway

FIELDCREST DR

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.07 0.00  0.07 Townway
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FLAG POND RD

Based on actual count  2006  2400 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

Actual count  2006  2570 0.26 0.00  0.26 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2400 0.02 0.05  0.07 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2400 0.16 0.07  0.23 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2400 0.23 0.23  0.46 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2490 0.57 0.26  0.83 Townway

Actual count  2006  3267 0.20 0.46  0.66 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1733 0.09 0.66  0.75 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1733 0.13 0.75  0.88 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1733 0.59 0.88  1.47 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1285 0.01 1.47  1.48 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1215 0.12 1.48  1.60 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1155 0.04 1.60  1.64 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1125 0.22 1.64  1.86 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1066 0.15 1.86  2.01 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1016 0.18 2.01  2.19 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  747 0.14 2.19  2.33 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  747 0.87 2.33  3.20 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.03 3.20  3.23 Townway

FOLEY AV

Based on actual count  2006  179 0.20 0.00  0.20 Townway

FOREST ST

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.09 0.00  0.09 Townway

FOREST ST S END

Based on actual count  2006  159 0.15 0.00  0.15 Townway

FOSS RD

Based on actual count  2006  149 0.12 0.00  0.12 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.49 0.12  0.61 Townway

FOX HILL LN

Based on actual count  2006  40 0.08 0.00  0.08 Townway

FRANKLIN ST

Actual count  2006  3307 0.32 0.00  0.32 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  3078 0.04 0.32  0.36 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  3137 0.11 0.36  0.47 Townway

FREE ST

Based on actual count  2006  458 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  149 0.05 0.05  0.10 Townway

FRONT ST

Based on actual count  2006  458 0.02 0.00  0.02 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  458 0.01 0.02  0.03 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  458 0.01 0.03  0.04 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  458 0.07 0.04  0.11 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  458 0.02 0.11  0.13 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  448 0.13 0.13  0.26 Townway

Page 12 of 404/29/2008 MDOT Traffic Count Report



Average Annual Daily 

Traffic Count Type

Factored Average Annual 

Daily Traffic Count Year

Factored Average 

Annual Daily Traffic 

Segment 

Length

Beginning 

Mile Point

Ending 

Mile Point Juristiction

GARFIELD ST

Actual count  2006  4472 0.23 0.00  0.23 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  2978 0.15 0.23  0.38 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  2619 0.05 0.38  0.43 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  2500 0.05 0.43  0.48 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  2500 0.05 0.48  0.53 State aid

Actual count  2006  2590 0.07 0.53  0.60 State aid

Actual count  2006  2590 0.03 0.60  0.63 State aid

GLENHAVEN CIR 1

Based on actual count  2006  209 0.04 0.00  0.04 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  120 0.13 0.04  0.17 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  120 0.16 0.17  0.33 Townway

GLENHAVEN CIR 2

Based on actual count  2006  75 0.18 0.00  0.18 Townway

GLENWOOD AV

Based on actual count  2006  219 0.04 0.00  0.04 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  159 0.05 0.04  0.09 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  189 0.16 0.09  0.25 Townway

GOOCH ST

Based on actual count  2006  827 0.02 0.00  0.02 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  827 0.04 0.02  0.06 Townway

GOODALE AV

Based on actual count  2006  120 0.12 0.00  0.12 Townway

GOOSEFARE LN

Based on actual count  2006  90 0.16 0.00  0.16 Townway

GRANT RD

Based on actual count  2006  478 0.35 0.00  0.35 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  478 0.35 0.35  0.70 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  478 0.67 0.70  1.37 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  548 0.12 1.37  1.49 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  598 0.11 1.49  1.60 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  598 0.17 1.60  1.77 Townway

GRANT ST

Based on actual count  2006  50 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

GRAY AV

Based on actual count  2006  139 0.06 0.00  0.06 Townway

GRAY ST

Based on actual count  2006  339 0.06 0.00  0.06 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  777 0.05 0.06  0.11 Townway

GREEN ST

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.06 0.00  0.06 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  209 0.05 0.06  0.11 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  319 0.09 0.11  0.20 Townway

GROVE CIR

Based on actual count  2006  30 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway
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HALL AV

Based on actual count  2006  159 0.10 0.00  0.10 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  159 0.14 0.10  0.24 Townway

HARRIMAN FARM

Based on actual count  2006  179 0.07 0.00  0.07 Townway

HARRISON AV

Based on actual count  2006  50 0.02 0.00  0.02 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.04 0.02  0.06 Townway

HARRISON AV S

Based on actual count  2006  90 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

HEARN RD

Actual count  2006  916 1.14 0.00  1.14 Townway

HEATH RD

Based on actual count  2006  936 1.30 0.00  1.30 Townway

HEMLOCK DR

Based on actual count  2006  608 0.10 0.00  0.10 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  189 0.19 0.10  0.29 Townway

HENRY ST

Based on actual count  2006  139 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

HIGH ST

Actual count  2006  1056 0.06 0.00  0.06 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  946 0.12 0.06  0.18 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1215 0.10 0.18  0.28 Townway

HIGHPOINT DR

Based on actual count  2006  110 0.22 0.00  0.22 Townway

HILL ST

Based on actual count  2006  608 0.24 0.00  0.24 Townway

Actual count  2006  329 0.06 0.24  0.30 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  3247 0.03 0.30  0.33 Townway

HILLVIEW AV

Based on actual count  2006  398 0.09 0.00  0.09 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  70 0.05 0.09  0.14 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  349 0.24 0.14  0.38 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  239 0.22 0.38  0.60 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  65 0.04 0.60  0.64 Townway

 0  0 0.15 0.64  0.79 Townway

HILLVIEW EXT AV

Based on actual count  2006  369 0.12 0.00  0.12 Townway

HOBSON LN

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.03 0.00  0.03 Townway

HOLMES RD

Based on actual count  2006  1882 0.38 2.88  3.26 Townway

HORTON AV

Based on actual count  2006  857 0.07 0.00  0.07 Townway
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HUBBARD ST

Based on actual count  2006  25 0.07 0.00  0.07 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  25 0.06 0.07  0.13 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  25 0.07 0.13  0.20 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  627 0.22 0.20  0.42 Townway

HUTCHINS ST

Based on actual count  2006  1763 0.01 0.00  0.01 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1763 0.03 0.01  0.04 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  787 0.09 0.04  0.13 Townway

I 195 EB

Based on actual count  2006  8480 0.01 0.00  0.01 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  8480 0.18 0.01  0.19 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  13160 0.07 0.19  0.26 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  13160 0.11 0.26  0.37 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  13160 0.03 0.37  0.40 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  13160 0.01 0.40  0.41 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  13160 0.07 0.41  0.48 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  13160 0.01 0.48  0.49 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  13160 0.01 0.49  0.50 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  13160 0.02 0.50  0.52 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  13160 0.02 0.52  0.54 State hwy

Actual count  2006  6610 0.05 0.54  0.59 State hwy

Actual count  2006  6610 0.17 0.59  0.76 State hwy

Actual count  2006  8720 0.08 0.76  0.84 State hwy

Actual count  2006  8720 0.12 0.84  0.96 State hwy

Actual count  2006  8720 0.08 0.96  1.04 State hwy

Actual count  2006  8720 0.29 1.04  1.33 State hwy

Actual count  2006  8720 0.02 1.33  1.35 State hwy

Actual count  2006  5390 0.02 1.35  1.37 State hwy

Actual count  2006  5390 0.02 1.37  1.39 State hwy

Actual count  2006  5390 0.16 1.39  1.55 State hwy

I 195 WB

Actual count  2006  7660 0.02 0.00  0.02 State hwy

Actual count  2006  7660 0.04 0.02  0.06 State hwy

Actual count  2006  6890 0.15 0.06  0.21 State hwy

Actual count  2006  8620 0.38 0.21  0.59 State hwy

Actual count  2006  8620 0.27 0.59  0.86 State hwy

Actual count  2006  6590 0.10 0.86  0.96 State hwy

Actual count  2006  6590 0.05 0.96  1.01 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  13530 0.04 1.01  1.05 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  13530 0.02 1.05  1.07 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  13530 0.07 1.07  1.14 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  13530 0.04 1.14  1.18 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  13530 0.18 1.18  1.36 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  5130 0.17 1.36  1.53 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  5130 0.02 1.53  1.55 Toll hwy

Actual count  2006  7660 0.02 3.16  3.18 State hwy

Actual count  2006  7660 0.04 3.18  3.22 State hwy
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I 95 NB

Based on actual count  2006  30970 0.14 32.60  32.74 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  30970 0.14 32.74  32.88 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  30970 0.11 32.88  32.99 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  30970 0.33 32.99  33.32 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  30970 0.14 33.32  33.46 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  30970 0.44 33.46  33.90 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  30970 0.10 33.90  34.00 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  30970 0.04 34.00  34.04 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  30970 0.39 34.04  34.43 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  30970 0.05 34.43  34.48 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  30970 0.12 34.48  34.60 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  30970 0.02 34.60  34.62 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  30970 0.18 34.62  34.80 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  30970 0.13 34.80  34.93 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  30970 0.13 34.93  35.06 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  30970 0.07 35.06  35.13 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  30970 0.02 35.13  35.15 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  26290 0.02 35.15  35.17 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  26290 0.14 35.17  35.31 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  26290 0.10 35.31  35.41 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  26290 0.01 35.41  35.42 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  26290 0.08 35.42  35.50 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  26290 0.14 35.50  35.64 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  26290 0.11 35.64  35.75 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  26290 0.03 35.75  35.78 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  34690 0.11 35.78  35.89 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  34690 0.33 35.89  36.22 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  34690 0.11 36.22  36.33 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  34690 0.14 36.33  36.47 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  34690 0.33 36.47  36.80 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  34690 0.11 36.80  36.91 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  34690 0.14 36.91  37.05 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  34690 0.13 37.05  37.18 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  34690 0.03 37.18  37.21 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  34690 0.17 37.21  37.38 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  34690 0.11 37.38  37.49 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  34690 0.14 37.49  37.63 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  34690 0.01 37.63  37.64 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  34690 0.04 37.64  37.68 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  34690 0.28 37.68  37.96 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  34690 0.11 37.96  38.07 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  34690 0.14 38.07  38.21 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  34690 0.34 38.21  38.55 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  34690 0.11 38.55  38.66 Toll hwy
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I 95 SB

Based on actual count  2006  34740 0.62 263.32  263.94 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  34740 0.38 263.94  264.32 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  34740 0.24 264.32  264.56 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  34740 0.24 264.56  264.80 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  34740 0.03 264.80  264.83 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  34740 0.35 264.83  265.18 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  34740 0.62 265.18  265.80 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  34740 0.43 265.80  266.23 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  26260 0.19 266.23  266.42 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  26260 0.12 266.42  266.54 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  30870 0.05 266.54  266.59 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  30870 0.02 266.59  266.61 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  30870 0.04 266.61  266.65 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  31390 0.38 266.65  267.03 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  31390 0.06 267.03  267.09 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  31390 0.13 267.09  267.22 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  31390 0.15 267.22  267.37 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  31390 0.12 267.37  267.49 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  31390 0.12 267.49  267.61 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  31390 0.31 267.61  267.92 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  31390 0.27 267.92  268.19 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  31390 0.58 268.19  268.77 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  31390 0.17 268.77  268.94 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  31390 0.38 268.94  269.32 Toll hwy

INDUSTRIAL PARK

Actual count  2006  16314 0.05 0.00  0.05 State aid

Actual count  2006  16314 0.17 0.05  0.22 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  16593 0.03 0.22  0.25 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  16593 0.19 0.25  0.44 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  16593 0.02 0.44  0.46 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  16593 0.01 0.46  0.47 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  16593 0.02 0.47  0.49 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  16593 0.04 0.49  0.53 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  15099 0.02 0.53  0.55 State aid

Actual count  2006  10817 0.02 0.55  0.57 State aid

Actual count  2006  10817 0.03 0.57  0.60 State aid

Actual count  2006  10817 0.03 0.60  0.63 State aid

Actual count  2006  10817 0.01 0.63  0.64 State aid

Actual count  2006  10817 0.07 0.64  0.71 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5319 0.02 0.71  0.73 Townway

Actual count  2006  5817 0.06 0.73  0.79 Townway

Actual count  2006  5817 0.01 0.79  0.80 Townway

Actual count  2006  5817 0.19 0.80  0.99 Townway

Actual count  2006  5817 0.21 0.99  1.20 Townway

Actual count  2006  5817 0.01 1.20  1.21 Townway

Actual count  2006  5817 0.48 1.21  1.69 Townway

Actual count  2006  5817 0.10 1.69  1.79 Townway

INDUSTRIAL PARK RD

Based on actual count  2006  438 0.47 1.79  2.26 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  498 0.41 2.26  2.67 Townway

IRVING ST

Based on actual count  2006  219 0.12 0.00  0.12 Townway

ISABELLA LN

 0  0 0.20 0.00  0.20 Townway
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ISLAND VIEW ST

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.08 0.00  0.08 Townway

ISLANDVIEW AV

Based on actual count  2006  239 0.10 0.00  0.10 Townway

JAMES ST

Actual count  2006  2361 0.12 0.00  0.12 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2141 0.04 0.12  0.16 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2141 0.01 0.16  0.17 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2141 0.02 0.17  0.19 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1783 0.07 0.19  0.26 Townway

JEFFREY WY

Based on actual count  2006  30 0.07 0.00  0.07 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.06 0.07  0.13 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  85 0.19 0.13  0.32 Townway

JENKINS RD

Actual count  2006  2540 0.38 0.00  0.38 Townway

Actual count  2006  3665 0.10 0.00  0.10 Townway

Actual count  2006  2540 0.73 0.38  1.11 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2689 0.35 1.11  1.46 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2689 0.15 1.46  1.61 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2978 0.03 1.61  1.64 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2978 0.01 1.64  1.65 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2978 0.03 1.65  1.68 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  3147 0.05 1.68  1.73 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  3147 0.28 1.73  2.01 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  3396 0.27 2.01  2.28 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  3516 0.12 2.28  2.40 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  3645 0.07 2.40  2.47 Townway

JORDAN ST

Based on actual count  2006  229 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

JOY VALLEY RD

Based on actual count  2006  1265 0.03 0.19  0.22 State aid

JUNIPER LN

Based on actual count  2006  249 0.10 0.00  0.10 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  129 0.06 0.10  0.16 Townway

KIMBERLY DR

Based on actual count  2006  40 0.08 0.00  0.08 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  60 0.10 0.08  0.18 Townway

KING AV

Based on actual count  2006  428 0.09 0.00  0.09 Townway

KING ST

Actual count  2006  1912 0.07 0.00  0.07 Townway

Actual count  2006  1912 0.06 0.07  0.13 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1743 0.07 0.13  0.20 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1743 0.03 0.20  0.23 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1564 0.04 0.23  0.27 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1524 0.07 0.27  0.34 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1365 0.05 0.34  0.39 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1265 0.04 0.39  0.43 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  817 0.04 0.43  0.47 Townway
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LABONTE EAST

Based on actual count  2006  159 0.16 0.00  0.16 Townway

LABONTE W

Based on actual count  2006  70 0.06 0.00  0.06 Townway

LAFAYETTE ST

Based on actual count  2006  139 0.09 0.00  0.09 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  478 0.21 0.09  0.30 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  229 0.10 0.30  0.40 Townway

LAMPORT RD

Based on actual count  2006  75 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

LANDING RD

 0  0 0.25 0.00  0.25 Townway

LAUREL ST

Based on actual count  2006  139 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

LAWN AV

Based on actual count  2006  657 0.06 0.00  0.06 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  239 0.05 0.06  0.11 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  189 0.04 0.11  0.15 Townway

LEBANON RD

Based on actual count  2006  30 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

LEHNER RD

Based on actual count  2006  578 0.08 0.00  0.08 Townway

LEWIS AV

Based on actual count  2006  448 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  299 0.06 0.05  0.11 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.02 0.11  0.13 Townway

LEWIS LN

Based on actual count  2006  129 0.27 0.00  0.27 Townway

LILLIAN AV

Based on actual count  2006  110 0.06 0.00  0.06 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  110 0.04 0.06  0.10 Townway

LINA AV

Based on actual count  2006  149 0.10 0.00  0.10 Townway

LINCOLN RD

Based on actual count  2006  339 0.21 0.00  0.21 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  339 0.62 0.21  0.83 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  239 0.10 0.83  0.93 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  249 0.02 0.93  0.95 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  418 0.07 0.95  1.02 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  448 0.04 1.02  1.06 Townway
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LINCOLN ST

Based on actual count  2006  2191 0.02 1.01  1.03 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2191 0.14 1.03  1.17 Townway

Actual count  2006  2460 0.09 1.17  1.26 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  7311 0.01 1.26  1.27 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  7311 0.01 1.27  1.28 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  4552 0.05 1.28  1.33 Townway

Actual count  2006  1693 0.09 1.33  1.42 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1902 0.04 1.42  1.46 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2012 0.14 1.46  1.60 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2042 0.06 1.60  1.66 Townway

Actual count  2006  5607 0.12 1.66  1.78 State aid

LOCKE ST

Based on actual count  2006  339 0.21 0.00  0.21 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  259 0.16 0.21  0.37 Townway

LOUDEN RD

Actual count  2006  2072 0.46 0.00  0.46 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1773 0.09 0.46  0.55 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1773 0.46 0.55  1.01 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1643 0.08 1.01  1.09 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1643 0.54 1.09  1.63 State aid

LOUISE ST

Based on actual count  2006  418 0.12 0.00  0.12 Townway

LOWER BEACH

Actual count  2006  468 0.03 0.00  0.03 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  398 0.02 0.03  0.05 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  329 0.03 0.05  0.08 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  179 0.09 0.08  0.17 Townway

LUCILLE ST

Based on actual count  2006  209 0.14 0.00  0.14 Townway

LUND RD

Based on actual count  2006  378 0.50 0.00  0.50 Townway

LYMAN AV

Based on actual count  2006  369 0.06 0.00  0.06 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  369 0.08 0.06  0.14 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  219 0.08 0.14  0.22 Townway

MABLE AV

Based on actual count  2006  299 0.17 0.00  0.17 Townway

MAIN AV

Based on actual count  2006  1803 0.02 0.00  0.02 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1534 0.02 0.02  0.04 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1305 0.03 0.04  0.07 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1076 0.13 0.07  0.20 Townway
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MAIN ST

Based on actual count  2006  8028 0.03 0.00  0.03 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  13864 0.02 0.03  0.05 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  22121 0.03 3.41  3.44 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  22121 0.01 3.44  3.45 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  22121 0.01 3.45  3.46 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  22121 0.01 3.46  3.47 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  20976 0.01 3.47  3.48 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  20976 0.01 3.48  3.49 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  20976 0.01 3.49  3.50 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  20976 0.02 3.50  3.52 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  25896 0.01 3.52  3.53 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  25896 0.02 3.53  3.55 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  25896 0.01 3.55  3.56 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  23745 0.01 3.56  3.57 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  23745 0.03 3.57  3.60 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  23745 0.01 3.60  3.61 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  23745 0.02 3.61  3.63 State hwy

Actual count  2006  23496 0.02 3.63  3.65 State hwy

Actual count  2006  23496 0.02 3.65  3.67 State hwy

Actual count  2006  23496 0.02 3.67  3.69 State hwy

Actual count  2006  23496 0.01 3.69  3.70 State hwy

Actual count  2006  23496 0.01 3.70  3.71 State hwy

Actual count  2006  23496 0.02 3.71  3.73 State hwy

Actual count  2006  23496 0.03 3.73  3.76 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  23177 0.01 3.76  3.77 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  22679 0.07 3.77  3.84 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  22679 0.01 3.84  3.85 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  22679 0.01 3.85  3.86 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  22679 0.01 3.86  3.87 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  22679 0.05 3.87  3.92 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  22559 0.03 3.92  3.95 State hwy

Actual count  2006  22350 0.12 3.95  4.07 State hwy

Actual count  2006  22350 0.01 4.07  4.08 State hwy

Actual count  2006  22350 0.01 4.08  4.09 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  20020 0.02 4.09  4.11 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  20020 0.01 4.11  4.12 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  20020 0.01 4.12  4.13 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  20020 0.01 4.13  4.14 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  20149 0.01 4.14  4.15 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  20149 0.01 4.15  4.16 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  19860 0.01 4.16  4.17 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  19860 0.05 4.17  4.22 State hwy

Actual count  2006  19701 0.08 4.22  4.30 State hwy

Actual count  2006  19701 0.04 4.30  4.34 State hwy

Actual count  2006  19701 0.01 4.34  4.35 State hwy

Actual count  2006  19701 0.01 34.94  34.95 State hwy

Actual count  2006  19701 0.04 34.95  34.99 State hwy

Actual count  2006  19701 0.08 34.99  35.07 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  19860 0.05 35.07  35.12 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  19860 0.01 35.12  35.13 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  20149 0.01 35.13  35.14 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  20149 0.01 35.14  35.15 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  20020 0.01 35.15  35.16 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  20020 0.01 35.16  35.17 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  20020 0.01 35.17  35.18 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  20020 0.02 35.18  35.20 State hwy

Actual count  2006  22350 0.01 35.20  35.21 State hwy

Actual count  2006  22350 0.01 35.21  35.22 State hwy

Actual count  2006  22350 0.12 35.22  35.34 State hwy
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MAIN ST

Based on actual count  2006  22559 0.03 35.34  35.37 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  22679 0.05 35.37  35.42 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  22679 0.01 35.42  35.43 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  22679 0.01 35.43  35.44 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  22679 0.01 35.44  35.45 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  22679 0.07 35.45  35.52 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  23177 0.01 35.52  35.53 State hwy

Actual count  2006  23496 0.03 35.53  35.56 State hwy

Actual count  2006  23496 0.02 35.56  35.58 State hwy

Actual count  2006  23496 0.01 35.58  35.59 State hwy

Actual count  2006  23496 0.01 35.59  35.60 State hwy

Actual count  2006  23496 0.02 35.60  35.62 State hwy

Actual count  2006  23496 0.02 35.62  35.64 State hwy

Actual count  2006  23496 0.02 35.64  35.66 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  23745 0.02 35.66  35.68 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  23745 0.01 35.68  35.69 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  23745 0.03 35.69  35.72 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  23745 0.01 35.72  35.73 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  25896 0.01 35.73  35.74 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  25896 0.02 35.74  35.76 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  25896 0.01 35.76  35.77 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  20976 0.02 35.77  35.79 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  20976 0.01 35.79  35.80 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  20976 0.01 35.80  35.81 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  20976 0.01 35.81  35.82 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  22121 0.01 35.82  35.83 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  22121 0.01 35.83  35.84 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  22121 0.01 35.84  35.85 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  22121 0.03 35.85  35.88 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  19014 0.04 35.88  35.92 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  19014 0.01 35.92  35.93 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  19014 0.01 35.93  35.94 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  19014 0.01 35.94  35.95 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  21573 0.02 35.95  35.97 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  21573 0.01 35.97  35.98 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  21115 0.03 35.98  36.01 State hwy

Actual count  2006  21045 0.01 36.01  36.02 State hwy

Actual count  2006  21045 0.01 36.02  36.03 State hwy

Actual count  2006  17749 0.01 36.03  36.04 State hwy

Actual count  2006  17749 0.01 36.04  36.05 State hwy

Actual count  2006  17749 0.01 36.05  36.06 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.02 36.06  36.08 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.04 36.08  36.12 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.02 36.12  36.14 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.01 36.14  36.15 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.01 36.15  36.16 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.02 36.16  36.18 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.07 36.18  36.25 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.17 36.25  36.42 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.01 36.42  36.43 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.01 36.43  36.44 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.01 36.44  36.45 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.01 36.45  36.46 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.01 36.46  36.47 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.01 36.47  36.48 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.01 36.48  36.49 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.01 36.49  36.50 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.02 36.50  36.52 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.11 36.52  36.63 State hwy
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MAIN ST

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.01 36.63  36.64 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.01 36.64  36.65 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.01 36.65  36.66 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.01 36.66  36.67 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.01 36.67  36.68 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.01 36.68  36.69 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.01 36.69  36.70 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.22 36.70  36.92 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.01 36.92  36.93 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.01 36.93  36.94 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.01 36.94  36.95 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.04 36.95  36.99 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.07 36.99  37.06 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.06 37.06  37.12 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  17181 0.06 37.12  37.18 State hwy

Actual count  2006  16872 0.13 37.18  37.31 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  16683 0.11 37.31  37.42 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  16683 0.01 37.42  37.43 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  16683 0.01 37.43  37.44 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  16683 0.01 37.44  37.45 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  16683 0.06 37.45  37.51 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  16683 0.16 37.51  37.67 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  16683 0.08 37.67  37.75 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  16683 0.12 37.75  37.87 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  18974 0.01 37.75  37.76 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  18974 0.01 37.76  37.77 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  18974 0.01 37.77  37.78 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  18974 0.02 37.78  37.80 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  18974 0.01 37.80  37.81 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  18974 0.02 37.81  37.83 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  18974 0.02 37.83  37.85 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  18974 0.01 37.85  37.86 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  18974 0.06 37.86  37.92 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  16683 0.03 37.87  37.90 State hwy

Actual count  2006  16424 0.07 37.90  37.97 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  18974 0.01 37.92  37.93 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  19542 0.01 37.93  37.94 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  19542 0.01 37.94  37.95 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  19542 0.01 37.95  37.96 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  19542 0.01 37.96  37.97 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  19542 0.01 37.97  37.98 State aid

Actual count  2006  16424 0.01 37.97  37.98 State hwy

Actual count  2006  16424 0.01 37.98  37.99 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  19542 0.01 37.98  37.99 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  19542 0.01 37.99  38.00 State aid

Actual count  2006  16424 0.01 37.99  38.00 State hwy

Actual count  2006  16424 0.15 38.00  38.15 State hwy

Actual count  2006  19542 0.01 38.00  38.01 State aid

Actual count  2006  19542 0.02 38.01  38.03 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  19920 0.02 38.03  38.05 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  16832 0.04 38.05  38.09 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  16832 0.03 38.09  38.12 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  16524 0.02 38.12  38.14 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  16763 0.03 38.14  38.17 State aid

Actual count  2006  16424 0.09 38.15  38.24 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  16464 0.03 38.17  38.20 State aid

Actual count  2006  14073 0.04 38.20  38.24 State aid

Actual count  2006  16424 0.02 38.24  38.26 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  14532 0.07 38.24  38.31 State aid
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MAIN ST

Actual count  2006  16424 0.03 38.26  38.29 State hwy

Actual count  2006  16424 0.13 38.29  38.42 State hwy

Actual count  2006  14392 0.03 38.31  38.34 State aid

Actual count  2006  14392 0.06 38.34  38.40 State aid

Actual count  2006  16424 0.01 38.42  38.43 State hwy

Actual count  2006  16424 0.02 38.43  38.45 State hwy

Actual count  2006  16424 0.01 38.45  38.46 State hwy

Actual count  2006  16424 0.01 38.46  38.47 State hwy

Actual count  2006  16424 0.01 38.47  38.48 State hwy

Actual count  2006  16424 0.01 38.48  38.49 State hwy

Actual count  2006  16424 0.01 38.49  38.50 State hwy

Actual count  2006  16424 0.01 38.50  38.51 State hwy

Actual count  2006  19671 0.01 38.51  38.52 State hwy

Actual count  2006  19671 0.01 38.52  38.53 State hwy

Actual count  2006  19671 0.01 38.53  38.54 State hwy

Actual count  2006  19671 0.05 38.54  38.59 State hwy

Actual count  2006  19671 0.01 38.59  38.60 State hwy

Actual count  2006  19671 0.01 38.60  38.61 State hwy

Actual count  2006  19671 0.05 38.61  38.66 State hwy

Actual count  2006  19671 0.02 38.66  38.68 State hwy

Actual count  2006  17868 0.09 38.68  38.77 State hwy

Actual count  2006  17868 0.21 38.77  38.98 State hwy

Actual count  2006  17868 0.05 38.98  39.03 State hwy

Actual count  2006  17868 0.01 39.03  39.04 State hwy

Actual count  2006  17868 0.01 39.04  39.05 State hwy

Actual count  2006  17868 0.01 39.05  39.06 State hwy

Actual count  2006  17868 0.16 39.06  39.22 State hwy

Actual count  2006  17868 0.02 39.22  39.24 State hwy

Actual count  2006  17868 0.01 39.24  39.25 State hwy

Actual count  2006  17868 0.01 39.25  39.26 State hwy

Actual count  2006  17868 0.02 39.26  39.28 State hwy

Actual count  2006  17868 0.11 39.28  39.39 State hwy

Actual count  2006  16960 0.01 39.39  39.40 State hwy

Actual count  2006  16960 0.08 39.40  39.48 State hwy

Actual count  2006  16960 0.04 39.48  39.52 State hwy

Actual count  2006  16960 0.02 39.52  39.54 State hwy

Actual count  2006  16960 0.01 39.54  39.55 State hwy

MAPLE AV

Based on actual count  2006  40 0.08 0.00  0.08 Townway

MAPLE ST

Actual count  2006  5259 0.26 0.00  0.26 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5329 0.10 0.26  0.36 State aid

MARGARET CIR

Based on actual count  2006  50 0.07 0.00  0.07 Townway

MARGUERITE RD

Based on actual count  2006  40 0.07 0.00  0.07 Townway

MARKET ST

Based on actual count  2006  2759 0.04 0.00  0.04 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5906 0.07 0.04  0.11 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  5906 0.05 0.11  0.16 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  6056 0.03 0.16  0.19 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  6056 0.03 0.19  0.22 State aid
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MARSHWOOD CIR

Based on actual count  2006  50 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

MARY AV

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.10 0.00  0.10 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  129 0.10 0.00  0.10 Townway

MAST HILL RD

Based on actual count  2006  647 0.05 1.30  1.35 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  867 0.05 1.35  1.40 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  926 0.62 1.40  2.02 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1554 0.86 2.02  2.88 Townway

MAY ST

Based on actual count  2006  60 0.04 0.00  0.04 Townway

MCKENNEY RD

Based on actual count  2006  1345 1.05 0.00  1.05 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1494 0.88 1.05  1.93 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1434 0.09 1.93  2.02 Townway

MEADOW AV

Based on actual count  2006  40 0.03 0.00  0.03 Townway

MEADOW LN

Based on actual count  2006  149 0.32 0.00  0.32 Townway

MECHANIC ST

Based on actual count  2006  319 0.06 0.00  0.06 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  448 0.11 0.06  0.17 Townway

MICHELLE WY

Based on actual count  2006  120 0.23 0.00  0.23 Townway

MIDDLE ST

Based on actual count  2006  259 0.08 0.00  0.08 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  259 0.03 0.08  0.11 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  259 0.06 0.11  0.17 Townway

Actual count  2006  1604 0.16 0.17  0.33 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1823 0.10 0.33  0.43 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1942 0.05 0.43  0.48 Townway

MILLIKEN MILLS

Based on actual count  2006  139 0.21 0.00  0.21 Townway

MIRANDA CIR

Based on actual count  2006  139 0.15 0.00  0.15 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  95 0.06 0.15  0.21 Townway

MOODY ST

Based on actual count  2006  936 0.29 0.00  0.29 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  936 0.01 0.29  0.30 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  936 0.20 0.30  0.50 Townway

MORGAN CIR

 0  0 0.13 0.00  0.13 Townway

 0  0 0.07 0.13  0.20 Townway

MORRIS AV

Based on actual count  2006  149 0.09 0.00  0.09 Townway
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NEW COUNTY RD

Based on actual count  2006  5329 0.02 6.59  6.61 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  5329 0.01 6.61  6.62 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  5329 0.02 6.62  6.64 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  5329 0.03 6.64  6.67 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  5329 0.20 6.67  6.87 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  5329 0.24 6.87  7.11 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  5329 0.52 7.11  7.63 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  5329 0.24 7.63  7.87 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  5209 0.29 7.87  8.16 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  5209 0.04 8.16  8.20 State hwy

Actual count  2006  5149 0.20 8.20  8.40 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  4532 0.26 8.40  8.66 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  4462 0.03 8.66  8.69 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  4462 0.22 8.69  8.91 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  4422 0.10 8.91  9.01 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  5478 0.03 9.01  9.04 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  5478 0.07 9.04  9.11 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  5478 0.03 9.11  9.14 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  5478 0.08 9.14  9.22 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  5478 0.01 9.22  9.23 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  5478 0.03 9.23  9.26 State hwy

NEW OLD COUNTY RD

Based on actual count  2006  40 0.11 0.00  0.11 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  60 0.16 0.11  0.27 Townway

NORMAN AV

Based on actual count  2006  60 0.04 0.00  0.04 Townway

NORMAN ST

Based on actual count  2006  229 0.16 0.00  0.16 Townway

NORTH AV

Based on actual count  2006  508 0.01 0.20  0.21 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  508 0.08 0.21  0.29 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  229 0.05 0.29  0.34 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  229 0.02 0.34  0.36 Townway
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NORTH ST

Based on actual count  2006  6285 0.03 0.00  0.03 State aid

Actual count  2006  7968 0.03 0.03  0.06 State aid

Actual count  2006  7968 0.01 0.06  0.07 State aid

Actual count  2006  7968 0.07 0.07  0.14 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  8406 0.01 0.14  0.15 State aid

Actual count  2006  9631 0.05 0.15  0.20 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10545 0.07 0.20  0.27 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10291 0.06 0.27  0.33 State aid

Actual count  2006  10442 0.05 0.33  0.38 State aid

Actual count  2006  11384 0.01 0.38  0.39 State aid

Actual count  2006  12550 0.09 0.39  0.48 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  12450 0.01 0.48  0.49 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  12380 0.04 0.49  0.53 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  12281 0.01 0.53  0.54 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  12281 0.02 0.54  0.56 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  12281 0.01 0.56  0.57 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  12281 0.05 0.57  0.62 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  12131 0.15 0.62  0.77 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  12042 0.07 0.77  0.84 State aid

Actual count  2006  15219 0.06 0.84  0.90 State aid

Actual count  2006  15219 0.06 0.90  0.96 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  12430 0.07 0.96  1.03 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  13388 0.02 1.03  1.05 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  12852 0.02 1.05  1.07 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  12703 0.04 1.07  1.11 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  12703 0.02 1.11  1.13 State aid

Actual count  2006  15468 0.04 1.13  1.17 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  12309 0.09 1.17  1.26 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  12309 0.01 1.26  1.27 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10882 0.12 1.27  1.39 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10845 0.02 1.39  1.41 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10845 0.01 1.41  1.42 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10321 0.03 1.42  1.45 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10321 0.02 1.45  1.47 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10321 0.04 1.47  1.51 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10321 0.05 1.51  1.56 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10321 0.16 1.56  1.72 State aid

Actual count  2006  7968 0.03 4.39  4.42 State aid

Actual count  2006  7968 0.01 4.42  4.43 State aid

Actual count  2006  7968 0.07 4.43  4.50 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  8406 0.01 4.50  4.51 State aid

Actual count  2006  9631 0.05 4.51  4.56 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10545 0.07 4.56  4.63 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  10291 0.06 4.63  4.69 State aid

Actual count  2006  10442 0.05 4.69  4.74 State aid

Actual count  2006  11384 0.01 4.74  4.75 State aid

NORTHWOOD LN

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.04 0.16  0.20 Townway

NOTT ST

Based on actual count  2006  488 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  488 0.03 0.05  0.08 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  299 0.03 0.08  0.11 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  169 0.05 0.11  0.16 Townway
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NYE ST

Based on actual count  2006  139 0.13 0.00  0.13 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  259 0.14 0.13  0.27 Townway

OAK ST

Based on actual count  2006  60 0.02 0.00  0.02 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  120 0.12 0.02  0.14 Townway

OAKLAND ST

Based on actual count  2006  159 0.18 0.00  0.18 Townway

OAKWOOD DR

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.14 0.00  0.14 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.02 0.14  0.16 Townway

OCEAN PARK RD

Actual count  2006  9372 0.03 0.00  0.03 State aid

Actual count  2006  9372 0.03 0.03  0.06 State aid

Actual count  2006  9372 0.03 0.06  0.09 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  9084 0.09 0.09  0.18 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  9014 0.06 0.18  0.24 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  8944 0.05 0.24  0.29 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  8864 0.04 0.29  0.33 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  8775 0.05 0.33  0.38 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  8645 0.12 0.38  0.50 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  8645 0.07 0.50  0.57 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  8366 0.25 0.57  0.82 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  8366 0.07 0.82  0.89 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  8366 0.05 0.89  0.94 State aid

OCEANSIDE DR

Based on actual count  2006  179 0.09 0.00  0.09 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  110 0.04 0.09  0.13 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  120 0.06 0.13  0.19 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.05 0.19  0.24 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  209 0.04 0.24  0.28 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  70 0.03 0.28  0.31 Townway

OCEANVIEW CIR

Based on actual count  2006  50 0.04 0.00  0.04 Townway

OLD BUXTON RD

Actual count  2006  1195 0.03 0.00  0.03 State aid

Actual count  2006  1195 0.16 0.03  0.19 State aid

OLD FLAG POND RD

Based on actual count  2006  40 0.08 0.00  0.08 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  30 0.08 0.08  0.16 Townway

OLD JOY VALLEY RD

Based on actual count  2006  50 0.15 0.00  0.15 Townway
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OLD ORCHARD RD

Actual count  2006  3705 0.11 0.00  0.11 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  3635 0.29 0.11  0.40 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  3546 0.02 0.40  0.42 State aid

Actual count  2006  3755 0.02 0.42  0.44 State aid

Actual count  2006  3755 0.01 0.44  0.45 State aid

Actual count  2006  3755 0.06 0.45  0.51 State aid

Actual count  2006  3755 0.30 0.51  0.81 State aid

Actual count  2006  3755 0.01 0.81  0.82 State aid

Actual count  2006  3755 0.06 0.82  0.88 State aid

OLIVE ST

Based on actual count  2006  219 0.10 0.00  0.10 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  219 0.01 0.10  0.11 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  219 0.04 0.11  0.15 Townway

OUTLOOK AV

Based on actual count  2006  90 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  339 0.08 0.05  0.13 Townway

PALMER AV

Based on actual count  2006  149 0.02 0.00  0.02 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  408 0.07 0.02  0.09 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.04 0.09  0.13 Townway

PARK AV

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

PARK RD

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.02 0.00  0.02 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.05 0.02  0.07 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  45 0.13 0.07  0.20 Townway

PARK ST

Based on actual count  2006  269 0.17 0.00  0.17 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  149 0.08 0.17  0.25 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  139 0.05 0.25  0.30 Townway

PARKER CIR

Based on actual count  2006  50 0.02 0.00  0.02 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  40 0.06 0.02  0.08 Townway

PATRIOT DR

Based on actual count  2006  75 0.12 0.00  0.12 Townway

PAUL AV

Based on actual count  2006  159 0.10 0.00  0.10 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  90 0.13 0.00  0.13 Townway

PAUL ST

Based on actual count  2006  199 0.12 0.00  0.12 Townway

PEABODY LN

Based on actual count  2006  40 0.09 0.00  0.09 Townway

PEARL AV

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.03 0.00  0.03 Townway
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PEARL ST

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.04 0.00  0.04 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.03 0.04  0.07 Townway

PEPPERELL SQ

Based on actual count  2006  5050 0.01 0.00  0.01 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  5050 0.02 0.01  0.03 Townway

PEPPERELL ST

Based on actual count  2006  538 0.07 0.00  0.07 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  538 0.12 0.07  0.19 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  90 0.11 0.19  0.30 Townway

PILGRAM LN

Based on actual count  2006  149 0.07 0.00  0.07 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  149 0.04 0.07  0.11 Townway

PINE RIDGE RD

Based on actual count  2006  329 0.14 0.00  0.14 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  329 0.08 0.14  0.22 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  50 0.13 0.22  0.35 Townway

PINE ST

Based on actual count  2006  60 0.09 0.00  0.09 Townway

PINE TREE AV

Based on actual count  2006  60 0.07 0.00  0.07 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  199 0.10 0.07  0.17 Townway

PINEY WOODS RD

Based on actual count  2006  209 0.09 0.00  0.09 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  50 0.04 0.09  0.13 Townway

PLEASANT ST

Based on actual count  2006  528 0.03 0.00  0.03 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  528 0.16 0.03  0.19 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  378 0.06 0.19  0.25 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  378 0.06 0.25  0.31 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  259 0.05 0.31  0.36 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.06 0.36  0.42 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  50 0.05 0.42  0.47 Townway

PLEASANTVIEW DR

Based on actual count  2006  159 0.04 0.00  0.04 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.05 0.04  0.09 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  110 0.04 0.09  0.13 Townway

PLYMOUTH DR

Based on actual count  2006  219 0.19 0.00  0.19 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  219 0.28 0.19  0.47 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  120 0.02 0.47  0.49 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.07 0.49  0.56 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  40 0.06 0.56  0.62 Townway

POND AV

Based on actual count  2006  139 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

POND ST

Based on actual count  2006  319 0.04 0.00  0.04 Townway
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PRIORS CIR

Based on actual count  2006  60 0.09 0.00  0.09 Townway

PROMENADE AV

Based on actual count  2006  209 0.20 0.00  0.20 Townway

PROSPECT ST

Based on actual count  2006  60 0.04 0.00  0.04 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  110 0.03 0.04  0.07 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  110 0.01 0.07  0.08 Townway

RAMP A I-95 NB OFF/ I-195 EB ON

Based on actual count  2006  4680 0.31 0.00  0.31 Toll hwy

RAMP A OFF TO SACO HOTEL & CONFERENCE CENTER

Not coded  2006  0 0.11 0.00  0.11 Toll hwy

Not coded  2006  0 0.10 0.11  0.21 Toll hwy

Not coded  2006  0 0.08 0.21  0.29 Toll hwy

Not coded  2006  0 0.05 0.29  0.34 Toll hwy

Not coded  2006  0 0.16 0.34  0.50 Toll hwy

RAMP A ON FROM MAIN ST

Based on actual count  2006  1730 0.25 0.00  0.25 State hwy

RAMP B

Based on actual count  2006  1320 0.19 0.00  0.19 State hwy

RAMP B I-195 WB OFF/ I-95 NB ON

Based on actual count  2006  8400 0.44 0.00  0.44 Toll hwy

RAMP B ON FROM SACO HOTEL & CONFERENCE CENTER

Not coded  2006  0 0.27 0.00  0.27 Toll hwy

RAMP C I-195 WB OFF/ I-95 SB ON

Based on actual count  2006  5130 0.28 0.00  0.28 Toll hwy

RAMP C OFF TO SACO HOTEL & CONFERENCE CENTER

Not coded  2006  0 0.16 0.00  0.16 Toll hwy

RAMP D

Based on actual count  2006  3340 0.16 0.00  0.16 State hwy

RAMP D ON FROM SACO HOTEL & CONFERENCE CENTER

Not coded  2006  0 0.21 0.00  0.21 Toll hwy

RAMP E I-95 SB OFF/ I-195 EB ON

Based on actual count  2006  8480 0.28 0.00  0.28 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  8480 0.16 0.28  0.44 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  8480 0.03 0.44  0.47 Toll hwy

Based on actual count  2006  8480 0.03 0.47  0.50 Toll hwy

RAMP E OFF TO MAIN ST

Based on actual count  2006  3330 0.19 0.00  0.19 State hwy

RAMP F

Based on actual count  2006  1130 0.16 0.00  0.16 State hwy

RAMP OFF & ROUTE 5 TO MAIN ST

Based on actual count  2006  770 0.19 3.22  3.41 State hwy
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RAMP OFF TO INDUSTRIAL PARK

Based on actual count  2006  6550 0.13 0.00  0.13 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  2030 0.22 0.00  0.22 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  6550 0.02 0.13  0.15 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  3280 0.02 0.15  0.17 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  2030 0.02 0.22  0.24 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  1020 0.02 0.24  0.26 State hwy

RAMP ON FROM INDUSTRIAL PARK

Based on actual count  2006  6940 0.04 0.00  0.04 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  2110 0.04 0.00  0.04 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  6940 0.16 0.04  0.20 State hwy

Based on actual count  2006  2110 0.22 0.04  0.26 State hwy

RANWALL AV

Based on actual count  2006  40 0.07 0.00  0.07 Townway

RICHARDS WY

Based on actual count  2006  129 0.26 0.00  0.26 Townway

RICKER RD

Based on actual count  2006  249 1.00 0.00  1.00 Townway

RIVERSEDGE LN

Based on actual count  2006  85 0.19 0.00  0.19 Townway

RIVERSIDE AV

Based on actual count  2006  149 0.11 0.00  0.11 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  319 0.02 0.11  0.13 Townway

ROCKY HILL RD

Based on actual count  2006  199 0.74 0.00  0.74 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  199 0.43 0.74  1.17 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  219 0.05 1.17  1.22 Townway

ROEBUCK AV

Based on actual count  2006  458 0.04 0.00  0.04 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  189 0.21 0.04  0.25 Townway

ROSEWOOD DR

Based on actual count  2006  299 0.18 0.00  0.18 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  229 0.09 0.18  0.27 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  149 0.17 0.27  0.44 Townway

ROSS RD

Based on actual count  2006  2012 0.23 0.00  0.23 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2082 0.26 0.23  0.49 Townway

Actual count  2006  2191 0.21 0.49  0.70 Townway

ROTARY DR

 0  0 0.16 0.00  0.16 Townway

 0  0 0.06 0.16  0.22 Townway
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ROUTE 9

Based on actual count  2006  2022 0.05 41.38  41.43 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  2022 0.01 41.43  41.44 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  2022 0.48 41.44  41.92 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1793 0.10 41.92  42.02 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1793 0.02 42.02  42.04 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1793 0.04 42.04  42.08 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1653 0.09 42.08  42.17 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1653 0.07 42.17  42.24 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1653 0.02 42.24  42.26 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1653 0.01 42.26  42.27 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1653 0.03 42.27  42.30 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1653 0.08 42.30  42.38 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1653 0.01 42.38  42.39 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1653 0.01 42.39  42.40 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1653 0.01 42.40  42.41 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1653 0.03 42.41  42.44 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1653 0.01 42.44  42.45 State aid

RUMERY ST

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  279 0.08 0.05  0.13 Townway

RYAN RD

Based on actual count  2006  110 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  60 0.09 0.05  0.14 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.04 0.14  0.18 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.04 0.18  0.22 Townway

SALTAIRE AV

Based on actual count  2006  60 0.02 0.00  0.02 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  60 0.03 0.02  0.05 Townway

SAWYER ST

Based on actual count  2006  199 0.10 0.00  0.10 Townway

SCAMMON ST

Actual count  2006  3357 0.04 0.00  0.04 Townway

Actual count  2006  3357 0.05 0.04  0.09 Townway

Actual count  2006  3357 0.04 0.09  0.13 Townway

Actual count  2006  3357 0.03 0.13  0.16 Townway

Actual count  2006  3655 0.07 0.16  0.23 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  159 0.09 0.23  0.32 Townway

SCHOOL ST

Actual count  2006  837 0.06 0.00  0.06 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  608 0.06 0.06  0.12 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  697 0.22 0.12  0.34 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  388 0.02 0.34  0.36 Townway

SCRIMSHAW LN

Based on actual count  2006  120 0.31 0.00  0.31 Townway

SEAFIELDS LN

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.18 0.00  0.18 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.02 0.18  0.20 Townway
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SEASIDE AV

Actual count  2006  1853 0.04 42.45  42.49 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1653 0.04 42.49  42.53 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1454 0.05 42.53  42.58 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1295 0.04 42.58  42.62 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1175 0.05 42.62  42.67 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1195 0.05 42.67  42.72 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1255 0.05 42.72  42.77 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1474 0.04 42.77  42.81 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1494 0.01 42.81  42.82 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1584 0.07 42.82  42.89 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1584 0.01 42.89  42.90 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1584 0.01 42.90  42.91 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1743 0.08 42.91  42.99 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1863 0.27 42.99  43.26 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  1863 0.05 43.26  43.31 State aid

Actual count  2006  1942 0.03 43.31  43.34 State aid

Actual count  2006  1942 0.01 43.34  43.35 State aid

Actual count  2006  1942 0.38 43.35  43.73 State aid

Actual count  2006  3187 0.03 43.73  43.76 State aid

Actual count  2006  3187 0.01 43.76  43.77 State aid

Actual count  2006  3187 0.38 43.77  44.15 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  2968 0.03 44.15  44.18 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  2968 0.01 44.18  44.19 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  2968 0.01 44.19  44.20 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  2888 0.04 44.20  44.24 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  2859 0.05 44.24  44.29 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  2988 0.05 44.29  44.34 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  3307 0.05 44.34  44.39 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  3347 0.01 44.39  44.40 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  3586 0.06 44.40  44.46 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  3625 0.08 44.46  44.54 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  3625 0.02 44.54  44.56 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  3625 0.04 44.56  44.60 State aid

SHADAGEE RD

Actual count  2006  1863 0.50 0.00  0.50 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1693 0.04 0.50  0.54 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1693 0.07 0.54  0.61 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2361 0.12 0.61  0.73 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  707 0.11 0.73  0.84 Townway

Actual count  2006  946 0.02 0.84  0.86 Townway

Actual count  2006  946 0.18 0.86  1.04 Townway

SHEPARD AV

Based on actual count  2006  90 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  50 0.02 0.05  0.07 Townway

SHIELA WY

Based on actual count  2006  70 0.13 0.00  0.13 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  30 0.05 0.13  0.18 Townway

SHIRMEL CIR

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.07 0.00  0.07 Townway

SHORE AV

Based on actual count  2006  378 0.10 0.00  0.10 Townway
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SIMPSON RD

Based on actual count  2006  538 0.98 0.00  0.98 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  538 0.52 0.98  1.50 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  538 0.01 1.50  1.51 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  538 0.63 1.51  2.14 Townway

SKYLINE DR

Based on actual count  2006  378 0.23 0.00  0.23 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  378 0.01 0.23  0.24 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  378 0.13 0.24  0.37 Townway

SMITH LN

Based on actual count  2006  289 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  807 0.02 0.00  0.02 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  807 0.07 0.02  0.09 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  289 0.39 0.05  0.44 Townway

SMUTTY LN

Based on actual count  2006  398 0.91 0.00  0.91 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  757 0.96 0.91  1.87 Townway

SOFIA RD

 0  0 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

 0  0 0.07 0.05  0.12 Townway

 0  0 0.06 0.12  0.18 Townway

 0  0 0.18 0.18  0.36 Townway

SOUTH ST

Based on actual count  2006  169 0.07 0.00  0.07 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  299 0.05 0.07  0.12 Townway

SPRING AV

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.04 0.00  0.04 Townway

SPRING RD

Based on actual count  2006  75 0.19 0.00  0.19 Townway

SPRING ST

Actual count  2006  5319 0.06 0.00  0.06 State aid

Estimated  2006  6597 0.01 0.06  0.07 State aid

Estimated  2006  6318 0.03 0.07  0.10 State aid

Estimated  2006  5898 0.04 0.10  0.14 State aid

Actual count  2006  5306 0.04 0.14  0.18 State aid

Actual count  2006  7062 0.03 4.75  4.78 State aid

Actual count  2006  7062 0.02 4.78  4.80 State aid

Actual count  2006  7062 0.03 4.80  4.83 State aid

Actual count  2006  7062 0.02 4.83  4.85 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  6922 0.03 4.85  4.88 State aid

Based on actual count  2006  6115 0.11 4.88  4.99 State aid

Actual count  2006  6315 0.04 4.99  5.03 State aid

Actual count  2006  6315 0.01 5.03  5.04 State aid

SPRUCE ST

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.03 0.00  0.03 Townway

STACY ST

Actual count  2006  110 0.15 0.00  0.15 Townway
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STOCKMAN AV

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.07 0.00  0.07 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  169 0.04 0.07  0.11 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  209 0.05 0.11  0.16 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  239 0.04 0.16  0.20 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  269 0.05 0.20  0.25 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  299 0.05 0.25  0.30 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  339 0.05 0.30  0.35 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  339 0.04 0.35  0.39 Townway

Actual count  2006  717 0.09 0.39  0.48 Townway

STONE ST

Based on actual count  2006  70 0.16 0.00  0.16 Townway

STONEWALL LN

 0  0 0.17 0.00  0.17 Townway

 0  0 0.06 0.17  0.23 Townway

STORER ST

Based on actual count  2006  627 0.08 0.00  0.08 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  627 0.14 0.08  0.22 Townway

STUART ST

Based on actual count  2006  199 0.11 0.00  0.11 Townway

SULLIVAN ACRES

Based on actual count  2006  110 0.25 0.00  0.25 Townway

SUMMER ST

Based on actual count  2006  169 0.06 0.00  0.06 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  239 0.21 0.06  0.27 Townway

SUNRISE AV

Based on actual count  2006  349 0.14 0.00  0.14 Townway

SUNSET AV

Based on actual count  2006  359 0.15 0.00  0.15 Townway

SURF ST

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  120 0.06 0.05  0.11 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.05 0.11  0.16 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.05 0.16  0.21 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  110 0.05 0.21  0.26 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.05 0.26  0.31 Townway

SURF ST 2

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.04 0.00  0.04 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  169 0.04 0.04  0.08 Townway

SWEET ST

 0  0 0.12 0.00  0.12 Townway

 0  0 0.05 0.12  0.17 Townway

TALL PINES DR

Based on actual count  2006  139 0.10 0.00  0.10 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  70 0.27 0.00  0.27 Townway
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TALL PINES RD

Based on actual count  2006  110 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  40 0.10 0.05  0.15 Townway

TAPLEY RD

Based on actual count  2006  677 0.33 0.51  0.84 Townway

TAPLEY RD E

Based on actual count  2006  817 0.21 0.00  0.21 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  757 0.10 0.21  0.31 Townway

TAPLEY RD W

Based on actual count  2006  598 0.25 0.00  0.25 Townway

TASKER ST

Based on actual count  2006  1902 0.16 0.00  0.16 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1793 0.06 0.16  0.22 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1574 0.06 0.22  0.28 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1444 0.02 0.28  0.30 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  1325 0.16 0.30  0.46 Townway

Actual count  2006  1394 0.10 0.46  0.56 Townway

TEMPLE ST

Actual count  2006  1205 0.15 0.00  0.15 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  996 0.05 0.15  0.20 Townway

THE CLEARING

Based on actual count  2006  129 0.60 0.00  0.60 Townway

THERRIEN AV

Based on actual count  2006  229 0.23 0.00  0.23 Townway

THORNTON AV

Actual count  2006  3456 0.12 0.00  0.12 Townway

Actual count  2006  3456 0.03 0.12  0.15 Townway

THUNDER RD

Based on actual count  2006  110 0.20 0.00  0.20 Townway

THUNDER RD 1

Based on actual count  2006  45 0.07 0.07  0.14 Townway

TIFFANY LN

Based on actual count  2006  60 0.16 0.00  0.16 Townway

TIMBER OAKES LN

Based on actual count  2006  657 0.13 0.00  0.13 Townway

UNION ST

Actual count  2006  2550 0.14 0.00  0.14 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2390 0.02 0.14  0.16 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2321 0.05 0.16  0.21 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  2380 0.05 0.21  0.26 Townway

URA ST

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.04 0.00  0.04 Townway

VERNON ST

Based on actual count  2006  219 0.04 0.00  0.04 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  219 0.09 0.04  0.13 Townway
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VICTOR AV

Based on actual count  2006  70 0.04 0.00  0.04 Townway

VILLAGE GREEN D

Based on actual count  2006  289 0.31 0.00  0.31 Townway

VINES RD

Based on actual count  2006  219 0.19 0.00  0.19 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  219 0.17 0.19  0.36 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  60 0.09 0.36  0.45 Townway

VIRGINIA AV

Based on actual count  2006  30 0.07 0.00  0.07 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  35 0.03 0.07  0.10 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  129 0.09 0.10  0.19 Townway

VIVIAN ST

 0  0 0.04 0.00  0.04 Townway

WAKEFIELD AV

Based on actual count  2006  139 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  219 0.08 0.05  0.13 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.09 0.13  0.22 Townway

WASHINGTON AV

Actual count  2006  369 0.06 0.00  0.06 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  259 0.11 0.06  0.17 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  478 0.03 0.17  0.20 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  319 0.16 0.20  0.36 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  120 0.11 0.36  0.47 Townway

WATER ST

Actual count  2006  2590 0.05 0.00  0.05 Townway

Actual count  2006  2590 0.07 0.05  0.12 Townway

Actual count  2006  2590 0.10 0.12  0.22 Townway

Actual count  2006  2590 0.03 0.22  0.25 Townway

WATSON MILLS RD

Based on actual count  2006  478 0.40 0.00  0.40 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  378 0.07 0.40  0.47 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  329 0.30 0.47  0.77 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  627 0.56 0.77  1.33 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  518 0.21 1.33  1.54 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  518 0.09 1.54  1.63 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  518 0.34 1.63  1.97 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  408 0.01 1.97  1.98 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  329 0.30 1.98  2.28 Townway

WAYCOTT WY

Based on actual count  2006  45 0.08 0.00  0.08 Townway

WEDGEWOOD DR

Based on actual count  2006  75 0.27 0.00  0.27 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.53 0.27  0.80 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  75 0.28 0.80  1.08 Townway

WENDY WY

Based on actual count  2006  209 0.22 0.00  0.22 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  30 0.07 0.22  0.29 Townway
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WEST AV

Based on actual count  2006  75 0.03 0.00  0.03 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  249 0.09 0.03  0.12 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  60 0.06 0.12  0.18 Townway

WESTWARD LN

Based on actual count  2006  139 0.06 0.00  0.06 Townway

WEYMOUTH ST

Based on actual count  2006  279 0.19 0.00  0.19 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  139 0.15 0.19  0.34 Townway

WHARF ST

Based on actual count  2006  209 0.03 0.00  0.03 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  209 0.02 0.03  0.05 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  309 0.01 0.05  0.06 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  309 0.02 0.06  0.08 Townway

WHITTEN DR

Based on actual count  2006  110 0.10 0.00  0.10 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  50 0.15 0.10  0.25 Townway

WILDWOOD DR

Actual count  2006  578 0.28 0.00  0.28 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  398 0.27 0.28  0.55 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  269 0.12 0.55  0.67 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  179 0.04 0.67  0.71 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  75 0.07 0.71  0.78 Townway

WILLEY RD

Based on actual count  2006  159 0.24 0.00  0.24 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  60 0.12 0.24  0.36 Townway

WILLIAM AV

 0  0 0.14 0.00  0.14 Townway

 0  0 0.07 0.14  0.21 Townway

WILLOW AV

Based on actual count  2006  50 0.04 0.00  0.04 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  110 0.03 0.04  0.07 Townway

WINDING BROOK DR

Based on actual count  2006  249 0.08 0.00  0.08 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.14 0.08  0.22 Townway

Not coded  0  0 0.02 0.22  0.24 Townway

Not coded  2006  0 0.01 0.24  0.25 Townway

Not coded  0  0 0.06 0.25  0.31 Townway

WINDY POINT LN

Based on actual count  2006  80 0.18 0.00  0.18 Townway

WINTER ST

Actual count  2006  1026 0.08 0.00  0.08 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  767 0.07 0.08  0.15 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  657 0.08 0.15  0.23 Townway
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WINTER ST EXT

Based on actual count  2006  120 0.07 0.00  0.07 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  120 0.04 0.07  0.11 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  120 0.02 0.11  0.13 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  100 0.04 0.13  0.17 Townway

WOOD AV 1

Based on actual count  2006  279 0.04 0.00  0.04 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  249 0.07 0.04  0.11 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  110 0.12 0.11  0.23 Townway

WOOD AV 2

Based on actual count  2006  50 0.03 0.00  0.03 Townway

WOODCOCK AV

Based on actual count  2006  30 0.02 0.00  0.02 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  169 0.04 0.02  0.06 Townway

WOODLAWN AV

Based on actual count  2006  199 0.08 0.00  0.08 Townway

WOODMAN AV

Based on actual count  2006  279 0.13 0.00  0.13 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  279 0.27 0.13  0.40 Townway

WOODSIDE AV

Based on actual count  2006  299 0.03 0.00  0.03 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  199 0.17 0.00  0.17 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  169 0.02 0.03  0.05 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  169 0.02 0.05  0.07 Townway

Based on actual count  2006  169 0.14 0.07  0.21 Townway
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